
 

4° MEETING DI BENVENUTO Per Esordienti 
TRENTO NORD 17 novemPe 2002  

 
50 Farfalla Maschi EA  
1) TRE-620 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'32.80  
2) TRE-708 LEONARDI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'35.70  
3) TRE-696 COSER STEFANO 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'36.80  
4) TRE-762 STANGA NICOLA 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'36.80  
5) TRE-277 GRISENTI MASSIMO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'36.90  
6) TRE-613 NONES MICHAEL 1991 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'37.90  
7) AAS-1624 MUNDA SIMONE 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'42.00  
8) TRE-327 CANALI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'42.80  
9) TRE-1010 MARTINI RICCARDO 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'45.50  
10) TRE-1819 RAMPANELLI LORENZO 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'51.50  
11) AAS-2086 PUTTO MATTIA 1990 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
12) TRE-1601 CORNELLA CRISTIAN 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Farfalla Femmine EA 
1) TRE-390 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'34.80  
2) AAS-1352 GIOFFRE' SILVIA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'36.80  
3) TRE-728 SARTORI NOEMI 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'38.10  
4) TRE-755 CALVETTI FRANCESCA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'38.80  
5) TRE-414 ROSSI VALENTINA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'39.20  
6) TRE-759 ERCULIANI MARTA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'39.80  
7) TRE-758 CECCATO MIRIANNA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'40.60  
8) TRE-387 MAZZONI NATASHA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'40.70  
9) TRE-921 PREZZI IRENE 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'40.80  
10) TRE-594 DE GIUSTI MARINA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'42.60  
11) TRE-818 MORANDI MALVINA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'43.80  
12) TRE-487 ORLANDI ELEONORA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'43.80  
13) TRE-284 MAZZOLA CHIARA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'44.40  
14) TRE-872 BERTOLA GIULIA 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'45.50  
15) TRE-1014 SCRINZI GIULIA 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'46.10  
16) TRE-482 MARCANTONI GIORGIA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'48.20  
17) TRE-1135 SMANIOTTO ILARIA 1992 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'49.40  
18) TRE-1648 DEPEDRI LAURA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'51.00  
 
50 Farfalla Maschi EB 
1) TRE-1302 NAVARRINI ANDREA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'43.00  
2) TRE-1671 NARDELLI FRANCESCO 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'43.40  
3) TRE-1882 PELLEGRINI MATTEO 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'47.10  
4) TRE-1669 DAFFRE' LUCA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
5) TRE-1804 BANDINI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Farfalla Femmine EB  
1) TRE-1005 VIGNOLA STEFANIA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'41.00  
2) TRE-989 FURLAN SOFIA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'43.90  
3) TRE-944 BOSETTI LAURA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'45.30  
4) AAS-1968 ZENORINI LAURA 1993 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'47.80  
5) TRE-1025 GHISI CHIARA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'49.90  
 
50 Dorso Maschi EA  
1) TRE-411 RICCI ALESSANDRO 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'34.50  
2) TRE-611 GRAZZI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'35.80  
3) TRE-407 RAFFAELLI DAVIDE 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'37.40  
4) AAS-1625 RAMON ALESSANDRO 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'37.90  
5) TRE-708 LEONARDI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'38.50  
6) TRE-492 PEDERZOLLI ANDREA 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'38.50  
7) TRE-760 ISCHIA STEFANO 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'41.30  
8) AAS-1409 RUFFO LUCA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'41.60  
9) TRE-1964 CHIZZALI THOMAS 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'41.70  
10) TRE-299 TOMASI LEONARDO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'42.30  
11) TRE-618 POSTAL MATTIA 1991 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'42.40  
12) TRE-447 BETTA STEFANO 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'43.20  
13) AAS-2093 BONETTO OMAR 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'44.60  
14) AAS-1847 POLI EMIL 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'44.70  



15) TRE-1813 VOLANI MATTEO LODOV 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'45.10  
16) AAS-2087 RANDI MICHELE 1990 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'45.20  
17) AAS-1621 AIELLO FABIO 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'47.40  
18) TRE-1600 ZANINI ALESSANDRO 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'03.80  
19) TRE-1854 FALSER MATTIA 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Dorso Femmine EA  
1) AAS-1351 GALASSINI SARA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'36.10  
2) AAS-1470 PENSABENE ELENA 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'37.20  
3) TRE-397 PACE ELISA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'37.80  
4) TRE-728 SARTORI NOEMI 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'40.10  
5) AAS-1609 NIGRO MARIACRISTINA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'40.50  
6) AAS-1709 GIUS IRENE 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'41.00  
7) AAS-1358 SCODRO GIULIA 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'41.50  
8) TRE-816 SBARBERI MICHELA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'42.90  
9) TRE-293 PERINI ALESSANDRA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'44.00  
10) TRE-817 POMBENI SARA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'44.80  
11) TRE-1137 CRISTOFORETTI GIULI 1991 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'45.50  
12) TRE-106 BAILONI TANIA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'45.70  
13) TRE-1021 REALE SILVIA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'46.00  
14) AAS-1610 PLOTEGHER CHIARA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'46.20  
15) TRE-448 BONETTI DONATELLA 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'46.30  
16) AAS-1354 SCHEMPI SILVIA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'46.60  
17) AAS-1971 NALIN ARIANNA 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'48.00  
18) AAS-1973 CURCIO CLAUDIA 1992 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'48.60  
19) TRE-851 DETASSIS CRISTINA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'49.10  
20) TRE-1138 STRAUSS TERESA 1992 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'49.30  
21) TRE-278 LORENZINI ELENA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'49.70  
22) TRE-1003 SESTITO ERIKA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'50.90  
23) TRE-467 DELLAIDOTTI ALICE 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'52.60  
24) TRE-692 CHIARANI STEFANIA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Dorso Maschi EB  
1) TRE-996 GAMMINO MICHELE 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'40.90  
2) TRE-1012 MORELLI ALESSANDRO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'42.10  
3) AAS-2092 EMERI JACOPO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'43.20  
4) TRE-1643 TOSI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'44.60  
5) TRE-1573 DIPRE' STEFANO 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'46.90  
6) TRE-1882 PELLEGRINI MATTEO 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'47.60  
7) TRE-1885 ANDELA JAN MARTIN 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'50.30  
8) TRE-945 BUCCINO FEDELE 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'50.60  
9) TRE-2372 FAVAZZA FABIO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'52.80  
10) TRE-1662 REALIS LUC MARCO 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'57.30  
11) TRE-2371 CAUZZI DAVIDE 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'57.50  
12) TRE-850 BELLUTTI LEONARDO 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'57.70  
13) TRE-1809 MANFRINI GIOVANNI 1993 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'59.50  
14) TRE-1669 DAFFRE' LUCA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
15) AAS-1969 VIRGILIO ANDREA 1992 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
16) AAS-2101 FRANCHETTO MARCO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Dorso Femmine EB  
1) TRE-1576 BADOLATO FRANCESCA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'42.60  
2) TRE-1136 CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'43.60  
3) TRE-815 RIGATTI CORNELIA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'43.60  
4) TRE-1888 MORANDI FRANCESCA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'44.80  
5) AAS-1630 NARDO DEPA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'45.10  
6) TRE-1005 VIGNOLA STEFANIA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'45.30  
7) TRE-1419 PANZA VERONICA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'46.30  
8) TRE-989 FURLAN SOFIA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'47.90  
9) AAS-1715 PERRI GIOVANNA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'49.30  
10) AAS-1716 SCHEMPI GIULIA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'51.10  
11) AAS-2099 LONGHINO ALICE 1994 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'51.80  
12) TRE-1660 PEREGO VERONICA 1994 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'52.90  
13) AAS-1632 MARTINELLI GIULIA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'55.20  
14) TRE-1667 LEONARDI LETIZIA 1994 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'58.10  
15) AAS-2089 GNECCO ALESSANDRA 1994 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
 
100 Misti Maschi EA  



1) TRE-620 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'13.40  
2) TRE-411 RICCI ALESSANDRO 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'14.10  
3) TRE-611 GRAZZI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'20.70  
4) TRE-255 BERTOLDI ERMANNO 1990 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'21.30  
5) TRE-708 LEONARDI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'21.70  
6) TRE-407 RAFFAELLI DAVIDE 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'22.90  
7) AAS-1396 FASOLO SIMONE 1990 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'23.00  
8) TRE-985 BORRIELLO ANDREA 1990 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'23.90  
9) TRE-613 NONES MICHAEL 1991 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'24.90  
10) TRE-492 PEDERZOLLI ANDREA 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'25.30  
11) TRE-345 MOZ MATTEO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 01'25.40  
12) TRE-762 STANGA NICOLA 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'25.50  
13) TRE-696 COSER STEFANO 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'25.60  
14) TRE-277 GRISENTI MASSIMO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'25.60  
15) TRE-760 ISCHIA STEFANO 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'26.60  
16) TRE-991 ALBERTINI MASSIMO 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'27.30  
17) TRE-618 POSTAL MATTIA 1991 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'29.00  
18) TRE-720 NICOLUSSI PAOLAZ AL 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'29.70  
19) TRE-327 CANALI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 01'31.30  
20) AAS-1625 RAMON ALESSANDRO 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'31.90  
21) AAS-1409 RUFFO LUCA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'31.90  
22) AAS-1624 MUNDA SIMONE 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'32.10  
23) TRE-447 BETTA STEFANO 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'32.50  
24) AAS-2087 RANDI MICHELE 1990 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 01'33.90  
25) AAS-2093 BONETTO OMAR 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'34.70  
26) TRE-684 BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'35.10  
27) TRE-294 RANALDI ALESSANDRO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'35.30  
28) TRE-1010 MARTINI RICCARDO 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 01'38.40  
29) TRE-1849 CAZZANELLI RICCARDO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 01'38.60  
30) TRE-299 TOMASI LEONARDO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'39.50  
31) TRE-297 SICA PAOLO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'42.80  
32) AAS-1847 POLI EMIL 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 01'43.40  
33) AAS-2086 PUTTO MATTIA 1990 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 01'44.50  
34) TRE-1854 FALSER MATTIA 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 99'99.99  
35) TRE-2361 PUGNARA GIANLUCA 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
36) TRE-1964 CHIZZALI THOMAS 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 99'99.99  
37) AAS-1473 TAMIAZZO THOMAS 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
 
100 Misti Femmine EA  
1) AAS-1351 GALASSINI SARA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'19.60  
2) TRE-403 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'19.70  
3) TRE-390 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'21.60  
4) TRE-728 SARTORI NOEMI 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'23.00  
5) AAS-1470 PENSABENE ELENA 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 01'24.00  
6) TRE-755 CALVETTI FRANCESCA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'25.10  
7) AAS-1352 GIOFFRE' SILVIA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'25.10  
8) TRE-397 PACE ELISA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'26.10  
9) TRE-758 CECCATO MIRIANNA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'27.30  
10) TRE-414 ROSSI VALENTINA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'28.50  
11) TRE-759 ERCULIANI MARTA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'29.40  
12) TRE-717 MUSSI GIULIA 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'29.80  
13) TRE-921 PREZZI IRENE 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 01'30.70  
14) TRE-293 PERINI ALESSANDRA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'31.60  
15) AAS-1357 LAURETI BARBARA 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'32.00  
16) TRE-1020 LEVRI LAURA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'32.40  
17) AAS-1358 SCODRO GIULIA 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'32.50  
18) AAS-1609 NIGRO MARIACRISTINA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'33.20  
19) TRE-1023 ZANONI SHARON 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'33.80  
20) TRE-387 MAZZONI NATASHA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'34.30  
21) TRE-818 MORANDI MALVINA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'34.30  
22) AAS-1709 GIUS IRENE 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'34.60  
23) AAS-1611 LO RE ALESSANDRA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'35.60  
24) TRE-1137 CRISTOFORETTI GIULI 1991 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 01'36.20  
25) AAS-1610 PLOTEGHER CHIARA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'36.40  
26) TRE-106 BAILONI TANIA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'36.80  
27) TRE-1021 REALE SILVIA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'37.60  
28) TRE-872 BERTOLA GIULIA 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 01'38.60  
29) TRE-692 CHIARANI STEFANIA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'38.90  



30) TRE-594 DE GIUSTI MARINA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'39.90  
31) TRE-284 MAZZOLA CHIARA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'39.90  
32) AAS-1973 CURCIO CLAUDIA 1992 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 01'40.30  
33) TRE-1422 DE CARLI CECILIA 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 01'40.50  
34) TRE-817 POMBENI SARA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'41.10  
35) TRE-851 DETASSIS CRISTINA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'41.60  
36) TRE-816 SBARBERI MICHELA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'42.40  
37) TRE-1135 SMANIOTTO ILARIA 1992 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 01'42.70  
38) AAS-1612 TULUMELLO CHIARA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'44.10  
39) TRE-278 LORENZINI ELENA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'44.20  
40) TRE-1014 SCRINZI GIULIA 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 01'44.40  
41) TRE-1003 SESTITO ERIKA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'44.60  
42) TRE-971 FRANCESCHINI MARTA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'46.00  
43) AAS-1354 SCHEMPI SILVIA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'46.40  
44) TRE-1138 STRAUSS TERESA 1992 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 01'47.70  
45) TRE-1648 DEPEDRI LAURA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'51.60  
 
100 Misti Maschi EB  
1) TRE-821 MAZZONI IVAN 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'25.40  
2) TRE-996 GAMMINO MICHELE 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'31.00  
3) AAS-2092 EMERI JACOPO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'34.50  
4) TRE-1013 PARZIANI MASSIMO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 01'36.50  
5) AAS-2095 MIOZZI LORENZO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'38.10  
6) AAS-1757 BAGANTE EMANUELE 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'38.80  
7) TRE-1671 NARDELLI FRANCESCO 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'39.50  
8) TRE-1643 TOSI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'39.70  
9) TRE-1302 NAVARRINI ANDREA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'42.20  
10) TRE-1678 TABARELLI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'42.20  
11) TRE-1677 PELLEGRINI DAVIDE 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'42.70  
12) TRE-1882 PELLEGRINI MATTEO 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'43.20  
13) TRE-1573 DIPRE' STEFANO 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'44.80  
14) AAS-1717 GAPIELE MAXIMILIAN 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'46.00  
15) TRE-945 BUCCINO FEDELE 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'47.40  
16) AAS-2090 XAUSA ALESSANDRO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'47.40  
17) TRE-1421 PELLEGRINI LUCA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'47.70  
18) TRE-969 IANESELLI DANIELE 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'52.00  
19) TRE-1141 MARZATICO FILIPPO 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'53.60  
20) TRE-1708 ZAMBONI MATTEO 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'54.20  
21) TRE-1885 ANDELA JAN MARTIN 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'54.70  
22) TRE-1662 REALIS LUC MARCO 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'56.50  
23) TRE-992 PIDI ANDREA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
24) TRE-1669 DAFFRE' LUCA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
25) TRE-2366 BERTOLDI FEDERICO 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 99'99.99  
26) TRE-850 BELLUTTI LEONARDO 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 99'99.99  
27) TRE-1012 MORELLI ALESSANDRO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 99'99.99  
 
100 Misti Femmine EB  
1) TRE-1136 CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 01'34.70  
2) TRE-1005 VIGNOLA STEFANIA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'34.70  
3) TRE-944 BOSETTI LAURA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'35.90  
4) TRE-1576 BADOLATO FRANCESCA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 01'37.90  
5) TRE-846 PEDERIVA NADIA 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'37.90  
6) TRE-989 FURLAN SOFIA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'38.10  
7) TRE-970 BAZZANELLA MONICA 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'43.50  
8) TRE-815 RIGATTI CORNELIA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'44.60  
9) TRE-1888 MORANDI FRANCESCA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'45.40  
10) AAS-1630 NARDO DEPA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'45.40  
11) TRE-1024 BERTOLINI ANNA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'45.50  
12) AAS-1712 FALCONE AMPA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'45.70  
13) AAS-1968 ZENORINI LAURA 1993 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 01'45.80  
14) TRE-1418 ZAMPICCOLI GIULIA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'47.30  
15) TRE-1025 GHISI CHIARA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'47.50  
16) AAS-1715 PERRI GIOVANNA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'48.60  
17) AAS-2091 MAZZURANA ALICE 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'49.40  
18) AAS-1713 FASOLO ANNA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'51.00  
19) TRE-1419 PANZA VERONICA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 01'51.10  
20) AAS-1716 SCHEMPI GIULIA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 01'52.30  
21) TRE-994 BEBER MARTINA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'56.80  



22) TRE-1547 DALLA TORRE SABINA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'57.60  
23) TRE-1663 RUGGIERO ISABELLA 1994 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 02'20.40  
24) TRE-1660 PEREGO VERONICA 1994 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Rana Maschi EA  
1) TRE-620 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'39.30  
2) TRE-255 BERTOLDI ERMANNO 1990 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'40.80  
3) TRE-985 BORRIELLO ANDREA 1990 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'43.80  
4) AAS-1396 FASOLO SIMONE 1990 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'43.80  
5) TRE-934 MIORANDI FEDERICO 1990 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'43.90  
6) TRE-327 CANALI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'44.30  
7) TRE-720 NICOLUSSI PAOLAZ AL 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'44.30  
8) TRE-762 STANGA NICOLA 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'44.30  
9) TRE-345 MOZ MATTEO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'44.70  
10) TRE-991 ALBERTINI MASSIMO 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'45.80  
11) TRE-294 RANALDI ALESSANDRO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'46.30  
12) AAS-1623 LO PINTO MANUEL 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'47.20  
13) TRE-297 SICA PAOLO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'47.50  
14) TRE-618 POSTAL MATTIA 1991 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'47.60  
15) TRE-684 BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'47.80  
16) TRE-1010 MARTINI RICCARDO 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'47.80  
17) TRE-1964 CHIZZALI THOMAS 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'49.60  
18) AAS-1473 TAMIAZZO THOMAS 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'50.80  
19) TRE-447 BETTA STEFANO 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'51.20  
20) TRE-2361 PUGNARA GIANLUCA 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'53.10  
21) TRE-1849 CAZZANELLI RICCARDO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'53.40  
22) TRE-1602 RIGOTTI THOMAS 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'54.90  
23) TRE-450 BONOMI MARCO 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'56.00  
24) TRE-1811 MOSCATELLI MATTEO 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 99'99.99  
25) TRE-1813 VOLANI MATTEO LODOV 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'00.00  
 
50 Rana Femmine EA  
1) TRE-403 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'39.30  
2) TRE-758 CECCATO MIRIANNA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'44.50  
3) TRE-717 MUSSI GIULIA 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'45.90  
4) AAS-1357 LAURETI BARBARA 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'46.30  
5) TRE-1422 DE CARLI CECILIA 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'46.60  
6) TRE-414 ROSSI VALENTINA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'46.80  
7) TRE-284 MAZZOLA CHIARA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'46.90  
8) TRE-1020 LEVRI LAURA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'47.00  
9) AAS-1611 LO RE ALESSANDRA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'47.20  
10) TRE-692 CHIARANI STEFANIA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'47.40  
11) TRE-1023 ZANONI SHARON 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'47.90  
12) TRE-487 ORLANDI ELEONORA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'48.10  
13) TRE-818 MORANDI MALVINA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'48.90  
14) TRE-448 BONETTI DONATELLA 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'49.10  
15) TRE-816 SBARBERI MICHELA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'49.30  
16) TRE-482 MARCANTONI GIORGIA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'50.50  
17) AAS-1612 TULUMELLO CHIARA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'50.50  
18) TRE-971 FRANCESCHINI MARTA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'52.00  
19) TRE-817 POMBENI SARA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'53.20  
20) AAS-1755 MARCHETTI CHIARA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'53.60  
21) AAS-1608 CIPRIAN MARTINA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'54.20  
22) AAS-2096 MELOTTO LAURA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Rana Maschi EB 
1) TRE-1012 MORELLI ALESSANDRO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'42.80  
2) TRE-821 MAZZONI IVAN 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'44.10  
3) TRE-1421 PELLEGRINI LUCA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'47.20  
4) TRE-1013 PARZIANI MASSIMO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'48.50  
5) TRE-1678 TABARELLI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'48.50  
6) AAS-1633 MARTH DANIEL 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'48.90  
7) AAS-1717 GAPIELE MAXIMILIAN 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'49.30  
8) AAS-1757 BAGANTE EMANUELE 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'50.30  
9) AAS-1706 BERNARD MATTHIAS 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'50.40  
10) TRE-997 IANES ANDREA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'50.70  
11) AAS-2095 MIOZZI LORENZO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'51.30  
12) AAS-1627 GIORGI MICHELE 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'51.50  



13) TRE-1885 ANDELA JAN MARTIN 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'52.30  
14) AAS-2090 XAUSA ALESSANDRO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'53.00  
15) TRE-1677 PELLEGRINI DAVIDE 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'53.50  
16) TRE-1708 ZAMBONI MATTEO 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'53.60  
17) TRE-1302 NAVARRINI ANDREA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'53.90  
18) TRE-1692 LANZAFAME GIUSEPPE 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'54.90  
19) TRE-1604 BAGATOLI ANDREA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'55.40  
20) TRE-945 BUCCINO FEDELE 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'55.80  
21) TRE-1001 ROSA SIMONE 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'57.50  
22) TRE-969 IANESELLI DANIELE 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'57.70  
23) TRE-1141 MARZATICO FILIPPO 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'02.20  
24) AAS-1739 ZEZZA FRANCESCO 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'05.00  
25) TRE-992 PIDI ANDREA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
26) TRE-2366 BERTOLDI FEDERICO 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 99'99.99  
27) TRE-1805 BOTTERO MATTIA 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'00.00  
 
50 Rana Femmine EB 
1) TRE-846 PEDERIVA NADIA 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'47.10  
2) TRE-1605 MARINI FLAVIA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'50.80  
3) TRE-970 BAZZANELLA MONICA 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'51.20  
4) AAS-2091 MAZZURANA ALICE 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'51.80  
5) TRE-1025 GHISI CHIARA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'51.90  
6) AAS-1711 CANGELOSI GIULIA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'52.40  
7) TRE-1024 BERTOLINI ANNA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'53.30  
8) TRE-1547 DALLA TORRE SABINA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'53.90  
9) TRE-1418 ZAMPICCOLI GIULIA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'54.20  
10) AAS-1713 FASOLO ANNA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'55.50  
11) AAS-1712 FALCONE AMPA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'56.40  
12) TRE-1554 BONAFINI AURORA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'58.00  
13) TRE-994 BEBER MARTINA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'58.10  
14) AAS-1631 IMPERATO ILARIA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'59.10  
15) AAS-1634 BIANCO NATASHA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'00.50  
16) TRE-1663 RUGGIERO ISABELLA 1994 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 01'00.90  
17) TRE-1920 DELLAI BARBARA 1994 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 01'06.20  
18) AAS-2094 GAPIELE SOFHIE CHA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Stile Libero Maschi EA 
1) TRE-411 RICCI ALESSANDRO 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'29.30  
2) TRE-611 GRAZZI MATTEO 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'31.10  
3) TRE-492 PEDERZOLLI ANDREA 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'32.00  
4) TRE-277 GRISENTI MASSIMO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'32.10  
5) TRE-407 RAFFAELLI DAVIDE 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'32.10  
6) TRE-696 COSER STEFANO 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'32.40  
7) AAS-1396 FASOLO SIMONE 1990 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'32.70  
8) TRE-345 MOZ MATTEO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'33.20  
9) TRE-255 BERTOLDI ERMANNO 1990 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'33.30  
10) TRE-613 NONES MICHAEL 1991 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'33.30  
11) AAS-1625 RAMON ALESSANDRO 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'33.50  
12) TRE-985 BORRIELLO ANDREA 1990 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'33.70  
13) AAS-1624 MUNDA SIMONE 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'34.00  
14) TRE-991 ALBERTINI MASSIMO 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'34.30  
15) TRE-720 NICOLUSSI PAOLAZ AL 1990 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'34.30  
16) AAS-2087 RANDI MICHELE 1990 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'36.00  
17) TRE-1819 RAMPANELLI LORENZO 1990 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'36.10  
18) TRE-760 ISCHIA STEFANO 1990 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'36.30  
19) AAS-1409 RUFFO LUCA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'36.40  
20) TRE-299 TOMASI LEONARDO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'37.00  
21) TRE-684 BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'37.10  
22) AAS-2093 BONETTO OMAR 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'37.10  
23) TRE-1849 CAZZANELLI RICCARDO 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'37.40  
24) TRE-297 SICA PAOLO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'37.80  
25) TRE-294 RANALDI ALESSANDRO 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'38.00  
26) TRE-2361 PUGNARA GIANLUCA 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'39.00  
27) TRE-934 MIORANDI FEDERICO 1990 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'39.30  
28) AAS-2086 PUTTO MATTIA 1990 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'40.20  
29) AAS-1623 LO PINTO MANUEL 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'40.70  
30) AAS-1621 AIELLO FABIO 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'40.90  
31) TRE-1601 CORNELLA CRISTIAN 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'41.50  



32) AAS-1847 POLI EMIL 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'41.50  
33) AAS-1473 TAMIAZZO THOMAS 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'42.20  
34) TRE-450 BONOMI MARCO 1991 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'44.80  
35) TRE-1854 FALSER MATTIA 1990 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'00.00  
36) TRE-1811 MOSCATELLI MATTEO 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Stile Libero Femmine EA 
1) AAS-1351 GALASSINI SARA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'31.10  
2) TRE-390 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'32.40  
3) TRE-403 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'32.40  
4) TRE-755 CALVETTI FRANCESCA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'32.70  
5) AAS-1470 PENSABENE ELENA 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'32.70  
6) AAS-1352 GIOFFRE' SILVIA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'34.10  
7) TRE-397 PACE ELISA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'34.20  
8) TRE-759 ERCULIANI MARTA 1991 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'34.70  
9) TRE-921 PREZZI IRENE 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'34.70  
10) TRE-293 PERINI ALESSANDRA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'35.60  
11) AAS-1357 LAURETI BARBARA 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'35.90  
12) TRE-387 MAZZONI NATASHA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'36.20  
13) TRE-717 MUSSI GIULIA 1991 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'36.20  
14) AAS-1358 SCODRO GIULIA 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'36.20  
15) TRE-1020 LEVRI LAURA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'36.80  
16) AAS-1609 NIGRO MARIACRISTINA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'37.00  
17) TRE-1023 ZANONI SHARON 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'37.00  
18) TRE-106 BAILONI TANIA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'37.30  
19) AAS-1610 PLOTEGHER CHIARA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'37.30  
20) TRE-851 DETASSIS CRISTINA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'37.70  
21) TRE-594 DE GIUSTI MARINA 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'38.00  
22) TRE-1021 REALE SILVIA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'38.10  
23) AAS-1611 LO RE ALESSANDRA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'38.60  
24) TRE-278 LORENZINI ELENA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'38.60  
25) TRE-1137 CRISTOFORETTI GIULI 1991 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'38.70  
26) AAS-1973 CURCIO CLAUDIA 1992 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'39.00  
27) AAS-1354 SCHEMPI SILVIA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'39.00  
28) AAS-1709 GIUS IRENE 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'39.10  
29) TRE-872 BERTOLA GIULIA 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'39.20  
30) TRE-1422 DE CARLI CECILIA 1991 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'39.30  
31) TRE-1135 SMANIOTTO ILARIA 1992 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'40.30  
32) AAS-1755 MARCHETTI CHIARA 1991 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'40.50  
33) TRE-1003 SESTITO ERIKA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'40.90  
34) TRE-469 DEVILLI ERIKA 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'41.30  
35) AAS-1612 TULUMELLO CHIARA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'41.80  
36) TRE-1014 SCRINZI GIULIA 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'42.20  
37) AAS-1971 NALIN ARIANNA 1991 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'42.50  
38) AAS-1608 CIPRIAN MARTINA 1991 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'43.60  
39) TRE-971 FRANCESCHINI MARTA 1991 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'45.30  
40) TRE-1648 DEPEDRI LAURA 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'45.60  
41) TRE-1138 STRAUSS TERESA 1992 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'48.60  
42) AAS-2096 MELOTTO LAURA 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'00.00  
 
50 Stile Libero Maschi EB 
1) TRE-996 GAMMINO MICHELE 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'35.60  
2) TRE-1573 DIPRE' STEFANO 1992 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'37.40  
3) TRE-1643 TOSI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'37.60  
4) TRE-821 MAZZONI IVAN 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'37.70  
5) TRE-1671 NARDELLI FRANCESCO 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'37.90  
6) AAS-2095 MIOZZI LORENZO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'38.00  
7) AAS-2092 EMERI JACOPO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'38.40  
8) TRE-1013 PARZIANI MASSIMO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'38.50  
9) TRE-1677 PELLEGRINI DAVIDE 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'39.90  
10) AAS-1757 BAGANTE EMANUELE 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'40.10  
11) TRE-1421 PELLEGRINI LUCA 1992 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'41.00  
12) AAS-1627 GIORGI MICHELE 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'41.30  
13) TRE-1001 ROSA SIMONE 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'42.70  
14) TRE-1571 D'IMPERIO VINCENZO 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'42.80  
15) AAS-1717 GAPIELE MAXIMILIAN 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'42.80  
16) TRE-969 IANESELLI DANIELE 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'43.60  
17) TRE-1692 LANZAFAME GIUSEPPE 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'44.40  



18) AAS-2090 XAUSA ALESSANDRO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'44.60  
19) AAS-1706 BERNARD MATTHIAS 1992 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'45.10  
20) TRE-997 IANES ANDREA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'45.30  
21) TRE-1662 REALIS LUC MARCO 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'46.00  
22) TRE-2372 FAVAZZA FABIO 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'47.30  
23) AAS-2097 CIPRIAN ETTORE 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'48.30  
24) TRE-2371 CAUZZI DAVIDE 1992 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 00'49.10  
25) TRE-1708 ZAMBONI MATTEO 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'49.20  
26) TRE-1141 MARZATICO FILIPPO 1992 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'50.10  
27) TRE-850 BELLUTTI LEONARDO 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'52.80  
28) AAS-1739 ZEZZA FRANCESCO 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'56.60  
29) TRE-1804 BANDINI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 99'99.99  
30) TRE-2366 BERTOLDI FEDERICO 1992 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 99'99.99  
31) TRE-992 PIDI ANDREA 1992 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
32) AAS-2101 FRANCHETTO MARCO 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
33) AAS-1969 VIRGILIO ANDREA 1992 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
34) TRE-1809 MANFRINI GIOVANNI 1993 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 99'99.99  
35) AAS-1633 MARTH DANIEL 1992 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 99'99.99  
36) TRE-1678 TABARELLI ANDREA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
 
50 Stile Libero Femmine EB 
1) TRE-1576 BADOLATO FRANCESCA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'38.40  
2) TRE-944 BOSETTI LAURA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'38.60  
3) TRE-1136 CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 00'38.80  
4) TRE-846 PEDERIVA NADIA 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'39.80  
5) TRE-815 RIGATTI CORNELIA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'39.90  
6) AAS-1630 NARDO DEPA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'40.40  
7) TRE-970 BAZZANELLA MONICA 1993 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'40.70  
8) TRE-1024 BERTOLINI ANNA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'41.40  
9) TRE-1888 MORANDI FRANCESCA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'42.20  
10) TRE-1419 PANZA VERONICA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'43.40  
11) AAS-1715 PERRI GIOVANNA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'43.40  
12) AAS-1968 ZENORINI LAURA 1993 (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 00'43.70  
13) AAS-1712 FALCONE AMPA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'43.80  
14) AAS-1713 FASOLO ANNA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'43.90  
15) TRE-1418 ZAMPICCOLI GIULIA 1993 (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 00'44.00  
16) TRE-1587 RIGOTTI RAISSA 1993 (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 00'44.80  
17) AAS-2091 MAZZURANA ALICE 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'44.90  
18) AAS-1716 SCHEMPI GIULIA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'45.10  
19) AAS-1711 CANGELOSI GIULIA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 00'46.00  
20) TRE-1547 DALLA TORRE SABINA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'47.70  
21) AAS-1632 MARTINELLI GIULIA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'48.00  
22) TRE-994 BEBER MARTINA 1993 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'48.20  
23) TRE-1554 BONAFINI AURORA 1993 (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 00'49.30  
24) AAS-2099 LONGHINO ALICE 1994 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'49.80  
25) TRE-1667 LEONARDI LETIZIA 1994 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 00'50.70  
26) AAS-1634 BIANCO NATASHA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'51.80  
27) AAS-1631 IMPERATO ILARIA 1993 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 00'52.10  
28) TRE-1660 PEREGO VERONICA 1994 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'53.90  
29) TRE-1663 RUGGIERO ISABELLA 1994 (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 00'58.50  
30) AAS-2098 MILANOVIC SELENA 1994 (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 01'08.50  
31) AAS-2094 GAPIELE SOFHIE CHA 1993 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
32) AAS-2089 GNECCO ALESSANDRA 1994 (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
33) TRE-1920 DELLAI BARBARA 1994 (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 99'99.99  
 
4X50 Misti Maschi EA 
1) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 02'27.80  
GRAZZI 36.7  
2) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 02'28.30  
RAFFAELLI 38.4  
3) TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. (TRE-2 CSI TRENTO N. ) 02'38.00  
POSTAL 42.3  
4) AAS-547 A.S. MERANO (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 02'51.50  
RAMON 38.9  
5) TRE-8 AS PENTA N. (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 03'05.60  
BETTA 43.3  
6) AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
7) AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 99'99.99  



POLI 45.0  
8) TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 99'99.99  
9) TRE-6 R. N. ALA (TRE-6 R. N. ALA ) 99'99.99  
CHIZZALI 42.4  
 
4X50 Misti Femmine EA 
1) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 02'26.70  
PACE 37.7  
2) AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 02'37.70  
SCODRO 41.3  
3) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 02'42.80  
MORANDI 43.4  
4) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 02'49.00  
SARTORI 40.4  
5) TRE-8 AS PENTA N. (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 02'54.30  
BONETTI 46.3  
6) AAS-547 A.S. MERANO (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 02'57.00  
PLOTEGHER 47.2  
7) TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 03'00.70  
BERTOLA 48.7  
8) TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 03'01.80  
BAILONI 46.0  
9) AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO (AAS-748 LAIVES NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
 
4X50 Misti Maschi EB 
1) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 02'55.80  
GAMMINO 42.3  
2) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 02'59.40  
PELLEGRINI 47.9  
3) TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 (TRE-5 AS LENO 2001 ) 03'12.00  
FAVAZZA 52.2  
4) TRE-8 AS PENTA N. (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 03'24.50  
DIPRE' 48.8  
5) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 03'25.20  
LANZAFAME 59.2  
6) TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 03'40.00  
REALIS LUC 58.8  
7) AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 99'99.99  
 
4X50 Misti Femmine EB 
1) TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl (TRE-4 AMICI N. RIVA Srl ) 03'07.10  
RIGATTI 44.8  
2) TRE-8 AS PENTA N. (TRE-8 AS PENTA N. ) 03'07.20  
BADOLATO 44.3  
3) AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO (AAS-546 BOLZANO NUOTO ) 03'27.00  
SGHEMPI 52.3  
4) TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO (TRE-1 Pol. R.N. TRENTO ) 03'28.00  
PEREGO 56.8  
5) TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N (TRE-3 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N ) 03'29.60  
LEONARDI 1.01.2  
6) AAS-547 A.S. MERANO (AAS-547 A.S. MERANO ) 03'39.50  
IMPERATO 54.1  

torna all'indice dei risultati 

 


